
Team Schedule
  Football
8/1/2011 to 10/31/2011

South Tahoe High School
1735 Lake Tahoe Blvd
South Lake Tahoe, CA  96150-3720

Don Borges
School Phone: 530-541-4111-238
Home Phone:
Fax:  530-541-4157
dborges@ltusd.org

Football
Boys Varsity

Place Time
S SaturdayS Saturday 08/20/11 Procter R. Hug High School HomeHome 5:30PM5:30PM

Friday 08/26/11 Portola High School Away 7:30PM
FridayFriday 09/02/11 *Churchill County High School HomeHome 7:00PM7:00PM
Friday 09/09/11 *Lowry High School Away 7:00PM
FridayFriday 09/16/11 Wooster Homecoming HomeHome 7:00PM7:00PM
Friday 09/23/11 Dayton High School Away 7:00PM
FridayFriday 09/30/11 *Elko High School HomeHome 7:30PM7:30PM
Friday 10/07/11 *Sparks High School Away 7:00PM
Friday 10/14/11 *Spring Creek High School Away 7:30PM
FridayFriday 10/21/11 *Fernley High School HomeHome 7:00PM7:00PM
Saturday 10/29/11 *Truckee High School Away 1:30PM

: Hennessee, Kevin
: Beavers, Eric
: Russell, Doug

Boys Junior Varsity
Place Time

S SaturdayS Saturday 08/20/11 Procter R. Hug High School HomeHome 4:00PM4:00PM
S Friday 08/26/11 Portola High School Away 4:30PM

FridayFriday 09/02/11 Churchill County High School HomeHome 4:30PM4:30PM
Friday 09/09/11 Lowry High School Away 4:30PM
FridayFriday 09/16/11 Wooster Homecoming HomeHome 4:30PM4:30PM
Friday 09/23/11 Dayton High School Away 5:00PM
FridayFriday 09/30/11 Elko High School HomeHome 4:45PM4:45PM
Friday 10/07/11 Sparks High School Away 4:30PM
Friday 10/14/11 *Spring Creek High School Away 4:45PM
FridayFriday 10/21/11 Fernley High School HomeHome 4:30PM4:30PM
Saturday 10/29/11 Truckee High School Away 11:00AM

: TBA,
Boys Freshman

Place Time
S SaturdayS Saturday 08/20/11 Procter R. Hug High School HomeHome 4:00PM4:00PM

ThursdayThursday 09/01/11 Churchill County High School HomeHome 5:00PM5:00PM
Thursday 09/08/11 Lowry High School Away 5:00PM
ThursdayThursday 09/15/11 Wooster Homecoming HomeHome 5:00PM5:00PM
Friday 09/23/11 Battle Mountain High School Away 4:30PM
FridayFriday 09/30/11 Elko High School HomeHome 2:30PM2:30PM
Friday 10/14/11 Spring Creek High School Away 2:30PM
ThursdayThursday 10/20/11 Fernley High School HomeHome 5:00PM5:00PM
Thursday 10/27/11 Truckee High School Away 3:00PM

: Shehadi, Scott

Superintendent Principal Athletic Administrator Athletic Director

Dr. James Tarwater Ivone Larson Marilyn Pawling Don Borges
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